
UNM

UNM

UNM

CENTRAL

CAMPUS

DAV
IS A

DDN

HIGHLAND

VISTA

RUTHERFORD--GEORGE

ADDN ADDN

TERRACE

ENCINO PLACE

BUENA

ADDN

VISTA

HEIGHTS

PRESBYTERIAN HOSPITAL

TERRACE

ADDN

BROWNEWELL

CROSSAN &

KENNEDY

(PHASE 1)

HIGH LAND ADDN SOUTH

ADDN

MAIN CAMPUS

COMPLEX

JOSEPH

ADDN

COUNTRY
CLUB

ADDN

TERRACE

MUNICIPALADDN
NO 14

ADDN
HOSPITAL

BUENA

LAIL'S

ARCHDIOCESE
OFSANTA FE

COUNTRY

HEIGHTS

BOARD  OF

ADDN

&

CLUB

UNIVERSITY

HEIGHTS COMMUNITY CENTER

EDUCATION

HOTELPARQCENTRAL

ADDN

APS LINCOLN COMPLEX

COUNTRY
CLUB

ADDN

THE

HIGHLANDS

BROWNEWELL
&

LAILS
HIGHLAND

ADDN

HIG
H

AV

YA
LE

PIN
E

AV

ST

ST

ETON

ST

COAL

LEAD

ST

DR

ST ST

ST

ROMA

PL

ME
SA

AS
H

CENTRAL

AV

PIN
E

AM
AFC

A S
OU

TH
 DI

VER
SIO

N C
HA

NN
EL 

PH
 1

AV

COPPER

ST

RE
DO

ND
O W

ES
T

ST

BU
EN

A V
IST

A

MARQUETTE

AV

GARFIELD

SYC
AM

OR
E

OXFORD

DR

RDROMA AV

ST

ST

DR

ST

LO
CU

ST

INT
ER

STA
TE 

25

RD

COAL

COAL

SPR
UCE

LO
CU

ST

EN
CIN

O

SYC
AM

OR
E

FRW
Y

COAL

PL

AV

HAZELDINE

AV

AV

IRON

GOLD

SPRUCE
LAS LOMAS

LEAD

BASEHART

ST

AV

ELM

CIR

RIDGE

COAL

PL

ST

MA
PLE

ST

YA
LE

ST

ST

ELM

HIGHLAND PARK

AV

CIR

AV

AV

RID
GE

SPR
UC

E

MA
PLE

SILVER

AV

HA
RV

AR
D

MARQUETTE AV

ST

TIJERAS AV

CED
AR

ST

UNI
VER

SITY

TER
RA

CE

AV

ELM

DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR

AV

OA
K

CE
DA

R

LAS LOMAS

ST

BLV
D

AV

MU
LB

ER
RY

AS
H

ST

DR

BU
EN

A V
IST

A

ST

REDONDO SOUTH

PACIFIC

AV

INT
ER

STA
TE

25

AV

DR

DR

AV

BLV
D

AV

ST

AV

AV

LEAD

SILVER

SAINT CYR

AV

PIN
E   

     
ST

ST
MU

LB
ER

RY

CE
DA

R

SPR
UC

E

LD-129 ORD 100-1968

ROOSEVELT
PARK*

WHITTLESEY HOUSE*

HEIGHTS 
COMM. 
CTR. *

WERNER-GILCHRIST 
HOUSE*

AT & SF RAILROAD HOSPITAL*

7

4

M

12

A6

VO
 27

54

8

E
18

12

B

1

GG

A1
A

X

VO
 56

-19
71

9

C1

7

3

6

10

9

19

J

1

10

5

3

VO 1683

7

D

6

1

B1

9

VO 103-1969

14

1

7

A2
C

7

12A

11

A

1

15

1B

ROOSEVELT
PARK

16

1

7

7

2

20

12

1A

2

12

C1A

J

2
2

C1

C1A1B

9A

7

1A

10A

7

18

11&12

G

6

8A
1

9

10 E

12

6

A

1

B

1

B1

7

D

10

7

1
4

12

2C

11

12

A

A

1

VO 2754

C1A1A

7

5

10

C

9

7

VO
 26

30

1

10

4

4

L1

MARTINEZTOWN PARK C

10

A

1

9A

F1

7

1

2A

6

3
VO

 26
50

11

12

B1A

A

9

INSTITUTE

11

D2

1

7

N

MM

11

6

13

8

B

1

16

7

VO
 79

9

7

5

7

8

B

TECHNICAL

B

F2

C

1

10

12

B

7

1

30
12

8

10

1

4

A

8

M

10A

B

1

40

L

1A

VO
 27

54

1

1

5

7

1

4

1A

4

12

7

12

20

K

16

VO 792

C

3

7

13

6

J1

A

3

10

16

4

23

12

13

3

9B1

6

2

VO 575-1945

CITYRESERVIOR
SITE

2

12

1A

I

7

34

G

A

13A

1

15

1

16

1

17

8A

24

5

8

10

7

2

7
12

1

VO 2621

18

12

25

12

10

B

A1A1A

6

20

1E2A1

15A
2

12

9

A1
B

6

12A

5

24

17

14A

A

9

1B1

14

1

26

4

12

E

15A
1

9A1

7

6A

VO 2754

12

2A

12

1

7

X

6

E

F2

6

6

A

6

2A

11

SPRUCE PARK

VO
 27

54

D

24

VO
 76

-1

26

10

J

A 2

21

4

1A

10

B1A A1

7

8

F1

VO 709

6A
7

C

11

7

6

A

G2

K1

1

3

24

12

16

10A

9

G

11

VO
 95

-19
70

1

CC
7

2B

1

16

2

HH
30

VO
 27

54

6

H1

12

1

K

6

9

9

D

18O 24

11A

6

10

6

VO
 19

93

7A

6A

1

9

3

10

11

36

12

1

9

1

VO DEED

1

9

6

A

G

16

2

A

R

6

J1

2

1

A

3

5

F1

A

1

VAC ORD 2754

LL

20A

6

28

9

2A

20

1

7

1

20

9A

G

12

7

10

7

1

1

VO
 27

54

12A

10

9

AB

D

19

6

12

6

9

6

10

3

D

3

A

BB

8A

A

7

3

4A

7

1

F

VO
 2-1

967 B

11

E2

11

10

4

1

1

7

1A

7A

9

11

MILNE STADIUM

C

F

A

6

6

3

8

VA
C O

RD
 77

-30

1

Y

A1
C

12

2

31A

14

16

45B

5

7

7

21

13

VA
C O

RD
 27

54

DD

12A

9A
2

12

2

E1

2
1B

1

1

7

J

12

7

9

14

12

2

12

1

15

6

1

E

9A

1

13

2

B

11

H

12

9

1

1

A2A

11A

10

20

6

6

6

7

10

5
1

O

2229

13

6

5

32A

24

P

6

6

6

6

16

6A

5A

4A

7

F1

7

2

12

23

C

G

6

11

F

5

1E1A1

1

1

1

3

1

1

A

8

1A

7

A2
A

3

12

9

7

11

1

20

3

15

12

8

B

A

A

H
43

VAC ORD 2754

6

11A1

C

1

7

7

12

A1

30

A2
B

12

6

16

HIGHLAND

PARK

14

O

1D1A1

VO 1428

2

A

A2
D

11

W-D

6

1C1A

1

11

4

C2A

11

6

1E2A2

N

12
3

1

12

6

6

12

12

1

H1

VA
C O

RD
 27

54

1

7

4

1
J

10

12

24

6

H2

A

7

17

B

A

20

12

N1

VO
 27

54

8

20

6

1

Y

1

10B

X
29

A1
D

6A

3

2B1

2

5

4

6

15

6

A

G1

7

26

3

VOCATIONAL

16

3

A

5

12

1

9

12
6

11A

9A1

12

13

10A

6

2

C2

2

32A

7

1

11

7

D1

5

9

Z

5

J2

6

B1A

F1

7A

10

39

1A

12

VO 1463

35

18

9

C

7

VO
 26

00

9

42

16 7

1

7

6

8

6

B2A C

5

VO
 27

75

A1

7

8

20

1

1

9

C

K

11

6

16A
15

A

B

24

22

12 13

6

17A

27A

HEIGHTS PARK

C

B

A

12A14 11

1210
7 9

1

12A

24

12 13

8A

1A

B

12A

6

6

VO
 67

7

1

S

1A

4A

2A

24A1

3
5

9A

3A

4
2

1003705

SP-83-337

SP
-75

-35
7

1000575

1002626

SP-95-64

SP
82-

92

LD-72-266

SP
89-

128

SP-96-9

1000265

S P - - 9 6 - - 1 3 3

-432

100
175

2

SP83-175

SP87-56

S-74-339

SP78-143

LD
-72

-24
2

LD-
71-

196

S-97-36

LD
73-

51
2

SP-93-77

S-97-36

1000914

1004788

SP
-80

-13
9SP-86-274

SP85-262

LD7
2-64

1001070
SP75-151

S P - - - 9 6 - - - 2 7

SP79

SP-93-145

SP-80-385A

1001864

1003212

S P - - - - 8 2 - - - - 3 7

SP89-210

SP-78-333

SP78-266

SP77-427

SP77-5
08

SP-87-48

SP
-82

-14
6

SP85-365

SP88145

SP-81-285

1000424

SP78-459

SP-88-112

SP-78-06

S-97-36

SP83-349 SP81-310

SP-87-329

S-74-52

SP84-460

SP78-126

1002637

SP-88-365

1001718

1002492

SP83-398

LD-73-333

SP-94-160

1000272

1004093

1003700

SP-98-150

SP-83-43

SP-90-171

100
492

7

SP
-78

-10
0

SP-77-539

SP
-77

-39

1003692

1002837

10
0 6

9 7
6

1003698

1008691

1010218

1010643

S P - - 8 9 - - 2 2 0

SP-89-220

SP-87-77

1000575

1000575

1000575

1000575

1000575

1010879

1010879
SP

84-
484

SP-98-5

100
303

4

!(1

!(2

!(4

!(3

!(D

!(7

!(57

!(17

!(33

!(18

!(56

!(75

!(62

!(45

!(11B

!(63

!(32

!(73

!(22

!(50

!(25A !(55

!(37

!(34

!(1

!(4

!(43

!(61

!(17

!(27

!(53

!(44

!(67

!(5

!(66

!(8

!(7

!(2

!(64

!(30

!(72

!(8

!(76

!(3

!(19

!(3
!(51

!(22

!(11A

!(4

!(70

!(8

!(49

!(16

!(20

!(1

!(6

!(3

!(45

!(21

!(74

!(6

!(19

!(34

!(52

!(5

!(2A

!(1

!(2B

!(18

!(54

!(23

!(12

!(48

!(4

!(1

!(19

!(8
!(43

!(77

!(36

!(5

!(7

!(9

!(32

!(22

!(7

!(28

!(2

!(44

!(3

!(21

!(6

!(10

!(1

!(9

!(31
!(24

!(1

!(59

!(29

!(2

!(33

!(69

!(41

!(65

!(16

!(20
!(9

!(2

!(42

!(15

!(68

!(4

!(3

!(10

R-1B

R-ML

NR-C

MX-L

NR-PO-A

MX-L

MX-L
R-1A

MX-L

R-1A

NR-LM

R-1D

R-ML

MX-M

R-ML

R-1B

R-1B

R-T

R-1A

MX-M

R-1B

R-ML

R-MH

MX
-M

MX-M
R-ML

R-ML

R-ML

MX-L

R-1D

R-ML

R-ML

MX-M

R-1
B

MX-M

R-ML

R-MH

R-ML

NR-PO-CNR-LM

R-1B

R-ML

R-ML

R-ML

R-ML

PD

R-1B

MX-L

R-T

R-1B

R-1B

MX-L

R-ML

R-T

MX-M
R-ML

MX-M

NR-C
R-T

R-T

R-T

MX-M

R-ML

R-ML

NR-C

MX-M

R-MH

R-1B

R-T

MX-L

MX-M

R-MH

MX-M

MX-M

R-ML

R-1B

R-T

R-MH

R-ML

R-T

R-M
H

R-ML

R-1B

R-ML

R-ML

MX-M

MX-H MX-M

MX-M

R-MH

R-1B

R-MH

R-ML

R-1
D

R-MH

R-ML
R-ML

MX-M

R-ML

MX-T

MX-M

R-M
H

MX-H

R-MLNR-LM

R-ML

R-ML

R-MH
R-T

R-T

R-1B

R-M
L

MX-M

R-1B

R-1D

R-ML

R-ML

MX-M

R-T

NR-C

MX-L

MX-M

MX
-L

R-ML

R-ML

R-1B

R-1D

R-ML

MX-M

PD

MX-L

R-ML

MX-M

R-1B

R-1B

R-T

R-1B

R-ML

MX-M

MX-M

NR-SU

R-1B

R-ML

R-1B

MX-M

R-1D

R-1B

MX-M

MX
-M

MX-L

R-1B

R-1B

MX-H

MX-L

R-MH

R-T

R-T

R-T

MX-MR-MH

R-T

R-1B

MX-M

R-ML
NR-LM

MX-L

R-ML

R-T

MX-L

R-1B

R-MH

R-MH
R-MH

R-1A

NR-BP

R-1B
R-1B

MX-M

MX-L

MX-L

R-ML

MX
-L

R-ML

R-ML

R-1B

R-T

R-1B

R-ML

R-1B

MX-H

R-1B

R-1B

MX-M

MX
-M

MX-M

R-1B

MX-L

R-T

R-T

R-1B

MX-L

R-ML

R-1D

R-T

MX-M

MX-L

MX-L
MX-M

MX-M

R-1B

R-T

R-MH

R-ML

MX-M

R-1B

MX-L

R-T

R-1B

R-ML

MX-H

R-ML

NR-PO-A

MX-M

R-1
B

R-T

MX-M

MX-H

MX
-M

R-ML

R-1D

MX-M

MX-L

MX-M

R-ML

R-ML

NR-PO-A

MX-T

R-1B

R-1B

R-1D

R-T

R-ML

NR-PO-A

MX-H

MX
-M

MX-M

MX-LR-MH

MX-T

MX-M

R-ML

R-1B

R-M
H

MX
-M

MX-L

R-1B

R-TR-T

R-ML

R-T

R-1
D

R-MH

R-ML

R-ML

MX-M

R-ML

R-MH

PD
PD

NR-LM

MX-H

MX-M

R-T MX-M

R-1D

MX-MR-T

R-M
L

MX-L
R-T

NR-BP

MX-H

MX-L

R-T

R-ML

MX-T

R-ML

MX
-L

R-M
LMX-H

R-ML

MX-L

R-ML

R-1B

R-1DR-1D

MX-M

NR-BP

MX-T MX-T

R-MH
R-MH

NR-PO-C

R-T

R-T

R-ML MX-T

R-TR-T

MX-M

MX-M

MX
-M

EastDowntown –HPO-1

Silver Hill – HPO-6

Huning Highland –HPO-4

HuningHighland –HPO-4

EastDowntown–
CPO-4

Zone Atlas Page:K-15-Z

The Zone Districts and Overlay Zones
are established by the

Integrated Development Ordinance (IDO).

IDO Zoning information as of May 17, 2018

IDO Zone Atlas
May 2018

For more details about the Integrated Development Ordinance visit: http://www.cabq.gov/planning/codes-policies-regulations/integrated-development-ordinance
107 1915 16 17 18 20 21 22 238 141312119654

P

J

Q

S

U

T

M

C

N

K

L

G

H

F

E

D

B

A

R

C

E

B

A

D

N

K

L

M

Q

P

G

H

J

F

R

S

T

U

32

§̈¦40

§̈¦25

Rio
 Gr
and
e

Gray Shading
Represents Area Outside
of the City Limits ±

ØØØØ

Ø Ø Ø

Ø Petroglyph National Monument
Areas Outside of City Limits
Airport Protection Overlay (APO) Zone
Character Protection Overlay (CPO) Zone
Historic Protection Overlay (HPO) Zone
View Protection Overlay (VPO) Zone

Easement VV

V
V V V V

V Escarpment

0 500 1,000250
Feet

SITE


